month

w/C

NGM Pricing Consultation 2012/13 Timeline

August

06/08/12

13/08/12
20/08/12 1
27/08/12 ,'

September

03/09/12 |

10/09/12

17/09/12
24/0912 §

October

01/10/12 |
08/10/12 |
15/10/12 1

22/10/12
29/10/12 1

November

05/11/12

12/11/12

19/11/12

26/11/12

December

03/12/12

10/12/12
17/12/12
24/12/12
31/12/12

January

07/01/13
14/01/13
21/01/13

28/01/13

February

04/02/13
11/02/13
18/02/13
25/02/13

March

04/03/13
11/03/13
18/03/13
25/03/13

April

01/04/13
08/04/13
15/04/13
22/04/13
29/04/13

May

06/05/13

13/05/13 |
20/05/13 |

27/05/13

June

03/06/13
10/06/13
17/06/13

24/06/13

Pricing Consultation

NGM Submit Final Proposals
Stakeholder Consultation Feedback Session

NGM Develop Business Plan

NGM Deliver

Initial

Regulator &
Stakeholders

for Review

NGM Deliver Final Proposals to Regulator and | Proposals to

Stakeholders

Regulator
Considers Final

Proposals &

Commences
Industry
Consultation

NGM Develop Business Plan

NGM Deliver Initial Proposals to Regulator & Stakeholders for Review

NGM Develop & Deliver Final Proposals to Regulator and Stakeholders

Regulator Considers Final Proposals & Commences Industry Consultation




